Provisional Adjustment 0.00 Current  LPSC 0.00

Tariff Adjustments 0.00
Current Payable Amount
Subsidy by Govt.

1481.97
0.00

Credit 0.00 Prev. Due Date Rebate Adj. -13.73
Debit 0 Arrear Amount 4.70
Misc Charges 0.00 Prev. Arrear LPSC 9.05

Rebate 0.00

Raid Assessment Payable Amount  1482
Instalment 0.00

In Words : One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two Rupees Only
Dishonor Cheque 0.00

Dishonor Charge 0.00 Payable by due date  1469

Pay Bill By Due Date to avail rebate and avoid late payment surcharge.
Pay DD/Cheque in favor of : 

EUDD NAINI
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER - EUDD NAINI

Meter 
Badge 
Number

Meter